www.cincon.com                                 1                             REVISION: November 2024, V17
 CHB300W-110S CMFC(D) SERIES
198-300 WATT 4:1 INPUT
ISOLATED DC-DC CONVERTERS
Features
⚫ Efficiency to 90.5%
⚫ Fixed Switching Frequency
⚫ Regulated Outputs

⚫ Fire & Smoke EN 45545-2 Compliant
⚫ Safety Meets IEC/EN/UL 62368-1
⚫ Build-In EMI Filter
⚫ Chassis Mount, Baseplate Cooled
MODEL
NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT CURRENT INPUT CURRENT %
EFF.
CAPACITOR
LOAD MAX. MIN. MAX. NO LOAD FULL LOAD
CHB300W-110S3V3□-CMFC
CHB300W-110S3V3□-CMFD 43-160 VDC 3.3 VDC 0 mA 60.0A 15 mA 2117 mA 85 60000uF
CHB300W-110S05□-CMFC
CHB300W-110S05□-CMFD 43-160 VDC 5 VDC 0 mA 60.0A 15 mA 3153 mA 86.5 60000uF
CHB300W-110S12□-CMFC
CHB300W-110S12□-CMFD 43-160 VDC 12 VDC 0 mA 25.0A 15 mA 3047 mA 89.5 25000uF
CHB300W-110S24□-CMFC
CHB300W-110S24□-CMFD 43-160 VDC 24 VDC 0 mA 12.5A 15 mA 3064 mA 89 12500uF
CHB300W-110S28□-CMFC
CHB300W-110S28□-CMFD 43-160 VDC 28 VDC 0 mA 10.7A 15 mA 3060 mA 89 10700uF
CHB300W-110S48□-CMFC
CHB300W-110S48□-CMFD 43-160 VDC 48 VDC 0 mA 6.25A 15 mA 3013 mA 90.5 4700uF
NOTE:
1. Nominal input voltage 110VDC.
2. □ = N or None
3. VR1 is used for output voltage adjustment.

None： Blank
05： 5.0VDC
12： 12VDC N： Negative
D：
With
Cover
HS：
HD：
Heatsink
Heatsink
+Din Rail
24： 24VDC
28： 28VDC
48： 48VDC
Part Number Example:
CHB300W-110S12N-CMFC: Chassis Mount, 300W, 4:1 43-160Vdc Input, Single 12Vdc Output, Negative Logic, Open Frame
www.cincon.com                                 2                             REVISION: November 2024, V17
CHB300W-110S CMFC(D) Series
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS